


PROFILE

Since 1985

Salzer Electronics Limited was established in 1985 in technical collaboration with a 

German Industrial Switchgear manufacturing company. Today Salzer has emerged as a 

Leading Electrical Installation Product Manufacturer. Salzer has been at the forefront of 

technological advancements catering to almost all aspects of the Indoor & Outdoor 

Electrical requirements of the Building & Construction Industry, Industrial & Automobile 

component segments.

“Our Vision is to be a Global Electrical Solutions Company, most admired for its People 

Performance and Values".

Engineering Excellence

Manufacturing infrastructure facilities duly supported by modern techniques like TQM, 

TPM, Six Sigma, Lean Manufacturing & 6-S. Multi-barrier quality checks to ensure that the 

entire product range conforms to stringent quality parameters. Continuous up gradation 

at all levels by the implementation and maintenance of Total Quality Management. 

Quality certifications such as CB, CE, UL, CSA, S Mark on applicable range of products. 

Dedication to continuous product development through innovation and setting new 

benchmarks. A full-fledged R&D centre that is recognized by the Department of Scientific 

& Industrial Research Government of India. Self sufficient and a captive Tool Room, 

Sophisticated in-house type testing laboratory with test capacity up to 400 Amps as per 

various IS & IEC standards.
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Salzer introduces a Single Window concept in outsourcing you Building Electricals. 
Now every product required for your home, office or flat is available with Salzer 

BUILDING 
E L E C T R I C A L S

! Market Leader in Rotary Switches business with 30% market share and largest in Asia.

! Largest producer of Cable Ducts (Wiring Channels) in Asia. 

! Among the first few to comply the RoHS Directive for Environmental Friendliness.

! First in Asia to obtain CB certification for Rotary & LB Switches.

! A full fledged R&D Center recognised by dept. of scientific & industrial research Govt. 

of India.

! Technical Collaboration with TrafoModern - Austria for Manufacturing Dry Type 

Transformers.

! Technical Tie up with Metallux AG - Germany for Manufacture of Hall effect Sensors.

! More than 25% of the production are exported.

! Salzer is the only approved supplier for Nuclear Power Corporation for Rotary Switches.

! Largest Supplier to Indian Railways.

  Highlights
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Salzer has a wide range of electrical products 

covering a variety of applications for the 

industrial, domestic  & automobile segments. 

Salzer products are a preferred choice in the 

international market and are available across 

50 countries world wide...

Product Show Case

Rotary Switches

Cable Ducts

Photovoltaic Isolator

MCB's & MPCB's

Limit / Foot Switches

Toroidal
transformers
& CT's

Plugs & Sockets

Transformers & Chokes/
Inductors/Reactors

Relays & Relay Modules

Contactors & OLR's

Terminal Connectors

Load Break Switches
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Single Phase ACCL

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2761.00

2867.00

RACCL005S

RACCL010S

RACCL015S

RACCL025S

RACCL030S

RACCL040S

RACCL050S

RACCL060S

RACCL080S

RACCL090S

RACCL100S

RACCL150S

RACCL200S

RACCL250S

RACCL300S

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at

ACCL  with DG Trip at
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0.5A        / Mains 30A

1A / Mains 30A

1.5A / Mains 30A

2.5A        / Mains 30A

3A / Mains 30A

4A / Mains 30A

5A / Mains 30A

6A / Mains 30A

8A / Mains 30A

9A / Mains 30A

10A / Mains 30A

15A / Mains 30A

20A       / Mains 30A

25A       / Mains 30A

30A       / Mains 30A

CURRENT RATING DESCRIPTION  CODE MRP / Unit

SINGLE PHASE 
AUTOMATIC CHANGEOVER
WITH CURRENT LIMITER

ACCL

26

PATENTED DESIGN

PRICE IN `HSN CODE : 85363000



PRICE IN `

CURRENT RATING DESCRIPTION  CODE MRP / Unit

RACCLTS4006

RACCLTS4010

RACCLTS4015

RACCLTS4020

RACCLTS4025

RACCLTS4030

RACCL

RACCL

TS4040

TS6363

6

10

15

20

25

30

40

63

TPN - SPN ACCL  ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 6A )   

 ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 10A )   

 ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 15A )   

 ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 20A )   

 ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 25A )   

 ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 30A )   

 ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 40A )   

 ( Mains 63A / DG Trip 63A )   

TPN - SPN ACCL

TPN - SPN ACCL

TPN - SPN ACCL

TPN - SPN ACCL

TPN - SPN ACCL

TPN - SPN 

TPN - SPN 

ACCL

ACCL

17498.00

17498.00

17498.00

17498.00

17498.00

17498.00

17498.00

31064.00

RACCLTT4006

RACCLTT4010

RACCLTT4015

RACCLTT4020

RACCLTT4025

RACCLTT4030

RACCL

RACCL

TT4040

TT6363

6
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25

30

40

63

TPN - TPN ACCL    ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 6A )

TPN - TPN ACCL    ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 10A )

TPN - TPN ACCL    ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 15A )

TPN - TPN ACCL    ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 20A )

TPN - TPN ACCL    ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 25A )

TPN - TPN ACCL    ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 30A )

TPN - TPN ACCL    ( Mains 40A / DG Trip 40A )

TPN - TPN ACCL    ( Mains 63A / DG Trip 63A )

15771.00

15771.00

15771.00

15771.00

15771.00

15771.00

15771.00

28806.00

Three  Phase  ACCL TPN-SPN   ( 1 Ph DG )

THREE PHASE
AUTOMATIC CHANGEOVER
WITH CURRENT LIMITER

PROTECTION DEVICES

* Higher ratings available on request

*Product development is a continuous  process &  hence the data / prices given are subject to change without prior notice.
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HSN CODE : 85363000

HSN CODE : 85363000Three  Phase  ACCL TPN - TPN   ( 3 Ph DG )



BUILDING 
E L E C T I C A L S
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