salzer

Modular Switches | MCB's | Distribution Boards | Wires & Cables



Price List May 2022

www.salzergroup.com



Since 1985



Salzer Electronics Limited was established in 1985 in technical collaboration with a German Industrial Switchgear manufacturing company. Today Salzer has emerged as a Leading Electrical Installation Product Manufacturer. Salzer has been at the forefront of technological advancements catering to almost all aspects of the Indoor & Outdoor Electrical requirements of the Building & Construction Industry, Industrial & Automobile component segments.

"**Our Vision** is to be a Global Electrical Solutions Company, most admired for its People Performance and Values".

Engineering Excellence

Manufacturing infrastructure facilities duly supported by modern techniques like TQM, TPM, Six Sigma, Lean Manufacturing & 6-S. Multi-barrier quality checks to ensure that the entire product range conforms to stringent quality parameters. Continuous up gradation at all levels by the implementation and maintenance of Total Quality Management. Quality certifications such as CB, CE, UL, CSA, S Mark on applicable range of products. Dedication to continuous product development through innovation and setting new benchmarks. A full-fledged R&D centre that is recognized by the Department of Scientific & Industrial Research Government of India. Self sufficient and a captive Tool Room, Sophisticated in-house type testing laboratory with test capacity up to 400 Amps as per various IS & IEC standards.

Switch on to the Best...





Highlights

- Market Leader in Rotary Switches business with 30% market share and largest in Asia.
- Largest producer of Cable Ducts (Wiring Channels) in Asia.
- Among the first few to comply the RoHS Directive for Environmental Friendliness.
- First in Asia to obtain CB certification for Rotary & LB Switches.
- A full fledged R&D Center recognised by dept. of scientific & industrial research Govt. of India.
- Technical Collaboration with TrafoModern Austria for Manufacturing Dry Type Transformers.
- Technical Tie up with Metallux AG Germany for Manufacture of Hall effect Sensors.
- More than 25% of the production are exported.
- Salzer is the only approved supplier for Nuclear Power Corporation for Rotary Switches.
- Largest Supplier to Indian Railways.



Salzer introduces a Single Window concept in outsourcing you Building Electricals. Now every product required for your home, office or flat is available with Salzer







Salzer has a wide range of electrical products covering a variety of applications for the industrial, domestic & automobile segments. Salzer products are a preferred choice in the international market and are available across 50 countries world wide...



Product Show Case



Rotary Switches



Load Break Switches



Cable Ducts





Photovoltaic Isolator



Contactors & OLR's



MCB's & MPCB's



Relays & Relay Modules



Limit / Foot Switches



Transformers & Chokes/ Inductors/Reactors



Toroidal transformers & CT's



Plugs & Sockets

Switch on to the Best...













Semko Mark (S) CB Approval (CB) Restriction of Hazardous substances (RoHS)







SINGLE PHASE AUTOMATIC CHANGEOVER WITH CURRENT LIMITER

切	Single Phase ACCL	HSN (CODE: 85363000	PRICE IN ₹
CURRENT RA	TING DESCRIPTIO	N	CODE	MRP / Unit
0.5	ACCL with DG Trip at	0.5A/ Mains 30A	RACCL005S	2761.00
1	ACCL with DG Trip at	1A / Mains 30A	RACCL010S	2761.00
1.5	ACCL with DG Trip at	1.5A / Mains 30A	RACCL015S	2761.00
2.5	ACCL with DG Trip at	2.5A/ Mains 30A	RACCL025S	2761.00
3	ACCL with DG Trip at	3A / Mains 30A	RACCL030S	2761.00
4	ACCL with DG Trip at	4A / Mains 30A	RACCL040S	2761.00
5	ACCL with DG Trip at	5A / Mains 30A	RACCL050S	2761.00
6	ACCL with DG Trip at	6A / Mains 30A	RACCL060S	2761.00
8	ACCL with DG Trip at	8A / Mains 30A	RACCL080S	2761.00
9	ACCL with DG Trip at	9A / Mains 30A	RACCL090S	2761.00
10	ACCL with DG Trip at	10A / Mains 30A	RACCL100S	2761.00
15	ACCL with DG Trip at	15A / Mains 30A	RACCL150S	2761.00
20	ACCL with DG Trip at	20A / Mains 30A	RACCL200S	2761.00
25	ACCL with DG Trip at	25A / Mains 30A	RACCL250S	2761.00
30	ACCL with DG Trip at	30A / Mains 30A	RACCL300S	2867.00







X 10 PROTECTION DEVICES



THREE PHASE AUTOMATIC CHANGEOVER WITH CURRENT LIMITER

Three P	hase ACCL TPN-S	PN (1Ph DG) HS	N CODE: 85363000	PRICE IN ₹
CURRENT RATING	DE	SCRIPTION	CODE	MRP / Unit
6	TPN - SPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG Trip 6A) RACCLTS4006	15771.00
10	TPN - SPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG Trip 10A	A) RACCLTS4010	15771.00
15	TPN - SPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG Trip 15A	A) RACCLTS4015	15771.00
20	TPN - SPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG Trip 20A	A) RACCLTS4020	15771.00
25	TPN - SPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG Trip 25A	A) RACCLTS4025	15771.00
30	TPN - SPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG Trip 30A	A) RACCLTS4030	15771.00
40	TPN - SPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG Trip 40A	A) RACCLTS4040	15771.00
63	TPN - SPN ACCL	(Mains 63A / DG Trip 63A	A) RACCLTS6363	28806.00

切	Three Phase ACCL TPN - T	PN (3 Ph DG)	HSN CODE :	85363000	
6	TPN - TPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG T	rip 6A)	RACCLTT4006	17498.00
10	TPN - TPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG T	rip 10A)	RACCLTT4010	17498.00
15	TPN - TPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG T	rip 15A)	RACCLTT4015	17498.00
20	TPN - TPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG T	rip 20A)	RACCLTT4020	17498.00
25	TPN - TPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG T	rip 25A)	RACCLTT4025	17498.00
30	TPN - TPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG T	rip 30A)	RACCLTT4030	17498.00
40	TPN - TPN ACCL	(Mains 40A / DG T	rip 40A)	RACCLTT4040	17498.00
63	TPN - TPN ACCL	(Mains 63A / DG T	rip 63A)	RACCLTT6363	31064.00

^{*} Higher ratings available on request





Salzer Electronics Limited

Samichettipalayam, Coimbatore - 641 047. India Ph: +91-422-4233600 Fax: +91-422-269270

email: salzer@salzergroup.com

Customer Care: Ph: +91-422-4233636 E-mail: service@salzergroup.com

Guarantee:

The company undertakes to replace or repair at its discretion products should they become defective solely as a result of any manufacturing defects for

- a) Mechanical Modules Switches & Sockets, Bulb Holders in White 10 years
- b) Electronic products Fan Regulators, Dimmers, USB Socket, Communication Sockets (Computer, Telephone, TV, Audio / Video) Modular MCB's, RCCB, ACCL, Speciality products, DB Boxes & LED Indicator Switches upto 1 year
- c) Coated Products Decorative Colour Plates, Glass Plates, Switches Sockets & accessories with Surface coating 1 year
- d) MCB & Isolator upto 3 years

The guarantee will be valid only if installation procedures / maintenance is carried out by qualified professional electrician. The Guarantee stands nullified if the product is tampered, dismantled or altered or if the original mounting boxes have not been used in conjunction with the accessories. The guarantee does not extend to cover consequential loss or damage or installation cost arising from the defective product. Replacement shall be carried out with design of the products prevailing at that point of time.

Product development is a continuous process & hence the data / prices given are subject to change without prior notice. Disputes if any are subject to Coimbatore jurisdiction only.

This price list supercedes all earlier ones.